LISTADO DE PLAZAS ASIGNADAS
2019 MES: JULIO HORA: 19:30

N2 CARNET APELLIDOS

2525
1795
2043
2542
2103
2585
2416
2363
1796
1710
1536
1789
2370
2560
2538
2367
2380
2507
1978
1977
2407
2243
1774

ACUNA VAZQUEZ
ARTEAGA CARRICONDO
ARTEAGA CARRICONDO
BENJUMEA VELAZQUEZ
BENJUMEA VELAZQUEZ
BLANCO DIAZ

BRAVO BERRO

CABEZA MORENO
CARRICONDO CASTLLO
DELGADO PEREZ

DIAZ LADERO
DOMINGUEZ BENJUMEA
DOMINGUEZ GARCIA
DOMINGUEZ VELAZQUEZ
ESTEVEZ MESA

ETXABE RODRIGUEZ
FERNANDEZ VELASCO
GARCIA ORTEGA
GARCIA PEREZ

GARCIA PEREZ

GELVEZ MARTIN

GIRON VAZQUEZ
GIRON VAZQUEZ

2522 GONZALEZ CACERES
2391 GRANADOS MUNOZ
2513 JIMENEZ ARTEAGA
2540 NUNEZ FERNANDEZ
2541 NUNEZ FERNANDEZ
2424 OLMEDO RUIZ

2366 ORDONEZ ALGUACIL
2600 ORDONEZ ALGUACIL

lunes, 24 de junio de 2019

CURSILLO NATACION

NOMBRE MES

ADRIAN JULIO
HUGO JULIO
LUCAS JULIO
SAMUEL JULIO
CARLOS JULIO
JESUS JULIO
FERNANDO JULIO
CLAUDIA JULIO
DANIELA JULIO
MANUEL JULIO
ANGELA JULIO
MARIA JULIO
JOSE MANUEL JULIO
CLAUDIA JULIO
CRISTIAN JULIO
LEIRE JULIO
EVA ANGUSTIAS JULIO
WENCESLAO JULIO
JOAQUIN JULIO
ADRIANA JULIO
ESVELA JULIO
DAVID JULIO
RAFAEL JULIO
PABLO JULIO
ANTONIO JOSE JULIO
GREGORIO JULIO
MANUEL JULIO
GONZALO JULIO
VALERIA JULIO
DANIEL JULIO
PABLO JULIO

HORA
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
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N2 CARNET APELLIDOS
2215 ORDONEZ ALGUACIL
2050 PENALVER CANO
1777 PEREZ ROMERO
2090 RAPOSO HUERTAS
2052 RIENDA ROMERO
1290 RIOS RINCON
2369 ROMERO COMPAN
1891 RUIZ GARCIA
2360 RUIZ GARCIA
2361 RUIZ VELAZQUEZ
2510 SOLER BONILLA
2372 TORRADO GARCIA
1967 VALERO RODRIGUEZ
2230 VALERO RODRIGUEZ
2025 VELASCO MARTIN
2561 VELAZQUEZ CASTAGNET
2213 VELAZQUEZ LOPEZ
2214 VELAZQUEZ LOPEZ

lunes, 24 de junio de 2019

NOMBRE
SARA
BLANCA
RUBEN
PABLO
ELENA
ALVARO
MARIA
DIEGO
GONZALO
ANA IRENE
LUCIA
AUROA
ELISA
JESUS
EMMA
RAUL
LOLA

LUIS CARLOS

MES

JULIO
JULIO
JULIO
JULIO
JULIO
JULIO
JULIO
JULIO
JULIO
JULIO
JULIO
JULIO
JULIO
JULIO
JULIO
JULIO
JULIO
JULIO

HORA
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
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